
Dorset MA v Hampshire MA 4-8 08/11/2014 11:25:00 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 81 60 99 140 18 1818 1
140 60 81 100110 10 103 18 3
41 81 55 100 84 100 20 2021 2

120 81 41 59 60 100 0 40 403 24 2
100140177 72 0 1215 3
100 83 83 64 57 11415 1

14.27


25

60

RICHARD
GOMM
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 42 81 55 100 75 8 81 19 2
57 60 48 83 26 22715
43 59 99 43 81 60 92 24 241 22
59 60 134134 46 28 20 2021 2
96 60 58 99 60 128 1283 18 1

140100180 69 12 122 14 3+1

10.56




25

31

GARY
STAFFORD
HAM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

54 100 60 100 18712 2
60 81 60 43 85 85 77 1021
81 100140 42 58 40 40 401 19 2

100100 60 68 45 58 70 702 20 2
180 45 40 100 96 20 10 6 0 0 0 433 2+1
41 60 95 30 55 140 60 2021 1

10.60




22

10

STEVEN
EARLEY
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100177 85 139 1393 12 3
96 81 32 83 39 60 54 56 562 23
28 60 43 82 45 180 6318 1+1
55 41 41 44 140 41 87 5221 1

100 60 41 21 100 95 54 15 11 2 2 23 33 2
22 85 43 83 98 58 72 40 401 22

9.36


22

41

KEVIN
EDE
HAM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 92 41 100 10815 2
81 100100 50 131 7 16 16 163 24 3
80 60 100 95 16612 1
40 97 85 100137 24 0 1821 2
56 140 23 60 92 25 47 5821 1

10.08


23

17

RYAN
GOWANS
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

90 60 60 81 140 70 703 18 1
60 100 81 41 137 30 32 2021 2

180 60 140 85 36 363 15 2+1
85 41 180 41 78 68 8 82 20 1+1
43 60 55 85 94 25 81 58 582 23

8.77




25

62

MICK
STREET
HAM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 70 45 45 100 95 21 4021 1
28 100 60 41 70 45 97 60 602 23 1
41 45 100 85 85 80 65 653 21 1
45 140100 45 85 8615 2
45 27 99 100135 63 3218 2

137 78 100 78 52 16 40 403 21 2
140 55 98 85 55 50 1818 1

11.52




24

31

THOMAS
CHANT
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 95 97 140 52 18 18 183 21 1
80 40 58 100 59 60 84 15 524 1

140100 59 60 90 12 4018 2
81 60 140100 80 40 402 17 2

140 60 140 64 85 12 123 18 2
60 100 60 100 96 60 0 2521 2

100 60 96 180 45 20 202 17 2+1

14.80


25

27

SAM
HEAD
HAM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 40 60 41 58 100 14218 1
100 85 83 43 94 56 30 10 101 22 1
83 66 66 84 45 59 9818
85 125 66 125 60 40 402 17 2

140 60 60 85 15612 1
60 140100 60 78 47 16 161 19 2
85 60 140 41 41 13415 1

9.70


24

60

TIM
CLOTHIER
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 140 85 60 100 36 20 202 20 2
125100 85 100 81 8 0 221 3
55 60 60 60 140101 25 252 20 2
22 60 140140 83 5615 2

140 60 180 97 24 242 14 2+1
100 60 85 100 60 0 9618 2
100100140 45 60 56 563 18 3

19.46




26

61

DENNIS
MURRELL
HAM

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

80 100 41 116 29 66 44 25 252 23 2
81 81 53 100 81 38 51 0 1624 1

100 45 100100 40 98 14 0 0 2 2 22 32 3
100 45 140 60 60 60 27 9 93 24 2
81 100 60 140 60 40 15 5 53 24 2

10.96




19

60

JOHN
BOTHAMLEY
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6

X
Sets

1

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100100140 28 26 47 50 1021 3
81 140 41 60 41 98 30 0 10 101 25 1

140140 41 100 60 15 3 0 0 0 230 3
134 59 15 100 40 45 82 22 424 2
81 81 42 100 85 100 9 321 2

12.94


20

55

PAUL
WINTER
HAM

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 Sets
5
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180180 45 24 32 40 402 17 2+2
21 60 100100 55 65 10018 2

135100140 94 32 322 14 3
85 60 121139 60 20 16 163 21 2
41 60 58 60 100100 62 2021 2
48 28 100 26 45 60 100 9421 2

125100 40 58 94 84 843 18 2

18.20


25

33

MATTHEW
READ
DOR

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 60 60 95 140 5618 1
55 100100140 58 48 483 18 3

121 45 45 100 85 10515 2
60 100 60 45 100100 3618 3

100 60 55 60 60 85 69 12 121 22 1
60 81 60 100100 90 10 101 19 2
55 60 100100 44 60 8218 2

15.01




25

22

NILLSON
PRITCHARD
HAM

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 82 34 100 30 100 96 1821 2
45 30 140 60 40 60 12618 1
60 54 92 40 58 85 54 38 20 203 27
93 45 140137 46 40 403 18 2
82 41 100100 94 52 32 323 21 2
60 81 95 60 35 36 10 99 2524

100100 66 85 45 38 65 221 2

10.17




22

24

DALE
MASTERMAN
DOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

80 60 59 85 71 90 56 563 21
41 140 60 83 97 35 45 453 21 1
30 41 41 140 41 100 88 15 524 2
43 180 40 45 40 45 10818 1+1
41 40 41 60 81 58 18018
45 22 60 45 85 100 87 37 20 201 25 1
60 140 60 60 82 59 40 401 19 1

8.00


22

01

MARK
THORNE
HAM

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

125 80 43 45 54 98 5618 1
140125 41 134 21 30 10 101 19 3
60 100135 55 82 69 693 18 2
41 95 60 127 83 55 40 401 19 1
60 100125100116 1163 15 4

13.27


27

52

NIGEL
LAMB
DOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

78 97 120 85 57 24 40 403 21 1
59 85 100 44 46 32 13518 1
85 58 100 74 134 10 4018 2
80 45 54 180 30 72 4018 1+1
44 80 120 40 140 7715 2

8.94




24

59

IAN
JOPLING
HAM

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

23 45 41 78 62 50 20218
83 100 95 45 98 60 2018 1

140 83 80 45 93 60 602 17 1
140 43 140 58 60 20 4018 2
100140 60 81 78 26 1618 2

7.60




25

02

MARK
GRIMES
DOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100100 97 38 134 32 322 17 3
100100 85 28 100 72 16 161 19 3
59 100 83 41 140 7815 2

140 81 140100 30 0 10 102 20 3
140 41 80 100116 24 242 17 3

16.10


27

58

MIKE
GILLET
HAM

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

11 60 85 140 60 45 60 35 5 53 27 1
47 60 100 54 55 100 85 853 21 2

100100 41 60 32 16815 2
85 100 81 85 98 36 16 161 19 1
60 100 60 60 100 78 43 432 20 2

8.40


22

91

KEVIN
SMITH
DOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 60 41 60 45 55 40 60 2027
26 41 60 95 137 92 5018 1
60 100 81 100125 35 352 17 3
81 55 76 100 38 97 5418 1
83 140 30 100136 6 4 221 3

9.38




23

55

LEE
WARD
HAM

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100125 60 60 76 2018 2
60 140100 60 60 8115 2

100 81 60 100100 60 603 18 3
100 83 60 60 58 100 4018 2
100 60 100100 85 56 563 18 3
55 100140140 6612 3

16.45




28

27

SCOTT
MITCHELL
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9
X

10 11
X

12 Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset MA - Nigel Lamb 27.52 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140100140 47 58 16 162 17 3
180 59 41 100 83 38 382 17 2+1
60 96 100100 85 6015 2

100 77 87 100 83 34 20 201 19 2
40 83 58 60 45 21515
55 100140100106 1063 15 4

15.06


27

87

MARTIN
STEAD
HAM

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9 10

X
11 12

X
Sets

8
 OP:  Hampshire MA - Martin Stead 27.87 * 
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Dorset MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Richard Gomm L 2 4 25.60 16.04 2842 111 8 4 0 12+0
Steven Earley L 2 4 22.10 10.60 2785 126 6 2 1 9+1
Ryan Gowans L 1 4 23.17 10.08 2155 93 8 1 0 9+0
Thomas Chant L 3 4 24.31 11.52 3331 137 8 2 0 10+0
Tim Clothier L 3 4 24.60 9.70 2977 121 5 3 0 8+0
John Bothamley W 4 1 19.60 10.96 2489 127 8 2 0 10+0
Matthew Read W 4 3 25.33 18.20 3293 130 12 1 2 15+2
Dale Masterman L 3 4 22.24 10.17 3336 150 7 2 0 9+0
Nigel Lamb W 4 1 27.52 13.27 2449 89 10 1 0 11+0
Mark Grimes L 1 4 25.02 7.60 2227 89 2 4 0 6+0
Kevin Smith W 4 1 22.91 8.40 2337 102 7 1 0 8+0
Scott Mitchell L 2 4 28.27 16.45 2799 99 12 3 0 15+0
TOTALS L 33 38 24.03 - 33020 1374 93 26 3 122+3

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Hampshire MA
Gary Stafford W 4 2 25.31 10.56 2759 109 5 2 1 8+1
Kevin Ede W 4 2 22.41 11.13 2891 129 4 2 1 7+1
Mick Street W 4 1 25.62 8.77 2485 97 2 2 2 6+2
Sam Head W 4 3 25.27 14.80 3437 136 6 5 1 12+1
Dennis Murrell W 4 3 26.61 19.46 3353 126 9 6 1 16+1
Paul Winter L 1 4 20.55 12.94 2486 121 7 4 0 11+0
Nillson Pritchard L 3 4 25.22 15.01 3228 128 12 2 0 14+0
Mark Thorne W 4 3 22.01 8.00 3214 146 2 3 1 6+1
Ian Jopling L 1 4 24.59 8.94 2213 90 5 1 1 7+1
Mike Gillet W 4 1 27.58 16.10 2427 88 10 4 0 14+0
Lee Ward L 1 4 23.55 9.38 2379 101 7 1 0 8+0
Martin Stead W 4 2 27.87 15.06 2731 98 9 3 1 13+1
TOTALS W 38 33 24.55 - 33603 1369 78 35 9 122+9
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